EUROPE’S LARGEST SELECTION OF TEST & MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT FOR HIRE
WHY BUY
WHEN YOU CAN HIR
E
Nationwide Low Call
0333 6000 600
INLEC.COM
RCDT300 Series

E.M.C.
In accordance with IEC61326 including amendment No.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Order Code
RCDT310 RCD Tester 30, 100, 300, 500 mA
RCDT310-EN-BS
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (BS1363) 6220-740
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-784
RCDT320 RCD Tester 10, 30, 100, 300, 500,
1000 mA                                                    RCDT320-EN-BS
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (BS 1363) 6220-740
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-784
RCDT310 RCD Tester 30, 100, 300, 500 mA
RCDT310-EN-AU
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (AS/NZS 3112)
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-784
RCDT320 RCD Tester 10, 30, 100, 300, 500,
1000 mA                                                   RCDT320-EN-AU
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (AS/NZS 3112) 6220-790
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-784
Item (Qty) Order Code
RCDT310 RCD Tester 30, 100, 300,500 mA
RCDT310-EN-SC
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (CEE 7/7) 6220-741
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-784
RCDT320 RCD Tester 10, 30, 100, 300, 500,
1000 mA                                                    RCDT320-EN-SC
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (CEE 7/7)
Test lead set and crocodile clips (2 wire) 6220-784
Optional Accessories for all RCDT’s